10:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Feb. 12 (Thu)

Shinchi Chinatown Venue

Chuo Park Venue

Former Chinese Quarter Venue

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performed with drums)
17:10~17:30

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performed with drums)
18:00~18:20

Sanshin Concert
19:00~19:20

Erhu Concert
19:00~19:30
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11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Feb. 13 (Fri)

Shinchi Chinatown Venue

Chuo Park Venue

Former Chinese Quarter Venue

Erhu Concert
(by Sissi)
17:00~17:20

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performed with drums)
17:10~17:30

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performed with drums)
18:00~18:20

Erhu Concert
(by Sissi)
18:00~18:20

Dragon Dance (traditional festival
performance featuring a large dragon)
19:00~19:20

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performance using drums)
19:00~19:30

Erhu Concert
19:00~19:30

Dragon Dance (traditional festival
performance featuring a large dragon)
20:00~20:20




10:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Feb. 14 (Sat)

Shinchi Chinatown Venue

Chuo Park Venue

Former Chinese Quarter Venue

Kaji-ichi Venue

Haman-machi
Venue

Chinese Face-Changing Show
(traditional performance with instantly
changing masks)
12:30~12:45

Emperor’s Parade
14:00~14:20

Emperor’s Parade
14:30~14:50

Guzheng Concert
15:00~15:20

Emperor’s Parade
14:50~15:10

Emperor’s Parade
15:30~15:50

Emperor’s Parade
16:00~16:30

Erhu Concert
16:00~16:30

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performance using drums)
17:10~17:40

Erhu Concert (by Sissi)
17:00~17:20

Erhu Concert
17:00~17:30

Erhu Concert
(by Sissi)
18:10~18:30

Dragon Dance (traditional festival
performance featuring a large dragon)
18:00~18:20

Erhu Concert
18:00~18:30

Dragon Dance (traditional festival
performance featuring a large dragon)
19:00~19:20

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performance using drums)
19:00~19:30

Erhu Concert
19:00~19:30

Sanshin Concert
20:00~20:20
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11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Feb. 15 (Sun)

Shinchi Chinatown Venue

Chuo Park Venue

Former Chinese Quarter Venue

Haman-machi Venue

Chinese Face-Changing Show
(traditional performance with instantly
changing masks)
11:45~12:00

Mazu Procession
13:15~13:40

Tai Chi Demonstration
13:30~13:50

Mazu Procession

14:20~15:30

Mazu Procession
14:40~15:05

Chinese Face-Changing Show
(traditional performance with instantly
changing masks)
15:00~15:15

Guzheng Concert
15:00~15:20

Mazu Procession
15:15~15:40

Sanshin Concert
16:00~16:20

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performance using drums)
17:00~17:30

Erhu Concert (by Sissi)
17:00~17:20

Erhu Concert
17:00~17:30

Erhu Concert(by Sissi)
18:00~18:20

Dragon Dance (traditional festival
performance featuring a large dragon)
18:00~18:20

Erhu Concert
18:00~18:30

Dragon Dance (traditional festival
performance featuring a large dragon)
19:00~19:20

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performance using drums)
19:00~19:30

Erhu Concert
19:00~19:30

Sanshin Concert
20:00~20:20
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13:30
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14:30

15:00
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16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Feb. 16 (Mon)

Shinchi Chinatown Venue

Chuo Park Venue

Former Chinese Quarter Venue

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performed with drums)
17:10~17:30

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performed with drums)
18:00~18:20

Sanshin Concert
19:00~19:20

Erhu Concert
19:00~19:30
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17:30
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18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Feb. 17 (Tue)

Shinchi Chinatown Venue

Chuo Park Venue

Former Chinese Quarter Venue

Erhu Concert
17:00~17:30

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performed with drums)
18:00~18:20

Sanshin Concert19:00~19:20

Erhu Concert
19:00~19:30
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19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Feb. 18 (Wed)

Shinchi Chinatown Venue

Chuo Park Venue

Former Chinese Quarter Venue

Erhu Concert (by Sissi)
17:00~17:20

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performed with drums)(Sat.)
17:10~17:30

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performed with drums)
18:00~18:20

Sanshin Concert
19:00~19:20

Erhu Concert
19:00~19:30
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19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Feb. 19 (Thu)

Shinchi Chinatown Venue

Chuo Park Venue

Former Chinese Quarter Venue

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performed with drums)
17:00~17:20

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performed with drums)
17:50~18:20

Sanshin Concert
19:00~19:20

Erhu Concert
19:00~19:30
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13:00

13:30

14:00
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16:00

16:30
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17:30
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18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Feb. 20 (Fri)

Shinchi Chinatown Venue

Chuo Park Venue

Former Chinese Quarter Venue

Children’s Yangge Dance Performance
16:30~17:00

Erhu Concert (by Sissi)
17:00~17:20

Eisa Dance (a traditional Okinawan
dance performance using drums)
18:10~18:40

Erhu Concert (by Sissi)
18:10~18:30

Dragon Dance (traditional festival
performance featuring a large dragon)
19:10~19:30

Sanshin Concert
19:00~19:20

Erhu Concert
19:00~19:30

Dragon Dance (traditional festival
performance featuring a large dragon)
20:10~20:30




10:00

11:30

12:00

12:30
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20:00

20:30

21:00

Feb. 21 (Sat)

Shinchi Chinatown Venue

Chuo Park Venue

Former Chinese Quarter
Venue

Kaji-ichi Venue

Haman-machi Venue

Chinese Face-Changing Show
(traditional performance with
instantly changing masks)
11:45~12:00

Shorinji Kempo
Demonstration
13:00~13:20

Emperor’s Parade
14:00~14:20

Emperor’s Parade
14:30~14:50

Emperor’s Parade
14:50~15:10

Emperor’s Parade
15:30~15:50

Emperor’s Parade
16:00~16:30

Erhu Concert
16:00~16:30

Eisa Dance (traditional
Okinawan dance performance
using drums)
17:10~17:40

Erhu Concert (by Sissi)
17:00~17:20

Erhu Concert
17:00~17:30

Erhu Concert (by Sissi)
18:10~18:30

Dragon Dance (traditional
festival performance
featuring a large dragon)
18:00~18:20

Erhu Concert
18:00~18:30

Dragon Dance (traditional
festival performance featuring
a large dragon)
19:00~19:20

Eisa Dance (traditional
Okinawan dance
performance using drums)
19:00~19:30

Erhu Concert
19:00~19:30

Sanshin Concert
20:00~20:20

Show (traditional
performance with instantly
changing masks)
20:-45-21:00
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18:30
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20:00

20:30

21:00

Feb. 22 (Sun)

Shinchi Chinatown Venue

Chuo Park Venue

Former Chinese Quarter Venue

Shorinji Kempo Demonstration
13:00~13:20

Tai Chi Demonstration
13:30~13:50

Chinese Face-Changing Show
(traditional performance with instantly
changing masks)
15:00~15:15

Sanshin Concert
16:00~16:20

Erhu Concert
16:00~16:30

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performance using drums)
17:00~17:30

Erhu Concert (by Sissi)
17:00~17:20

Erhu Concert
17:00~17:30

Erhu Concert(by Sissi)
18:00~18:20

Dragon Dance (traditional festival
performance featuring a large dragon)
18:00~18:20

Erhu Concert
18:00~18:30

Dragon Dance (traditional festival
performance featuring a large dragon)
19:00~19:20

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performance using drums)
19:00~19:30

Erhu Concert
19:00~19:30

Sanshin Concert
20:00~20:20
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18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Feb. 23 (Mon)

Shinchi Chinatown Venue

Chuo Park Venue

Former Chinese Quarter Venue

Chinese Face-Changing Show
(traditional performance with instantly
changing masks)
11:45~12:00

Chinese Face-Changing Show
(traditional performance with instantly
changing masks)
15:00~15:15

Erhu Concert
16:00~16:30

Erhu Concert (by Sissi)
17:00~17:20

Sanshin Concert
17:00~17:20

Erhu Concert17:00~17:30

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performance using drums)
17:50~18:20

Dragon Dance (traditional festival
performance featuring a large dragon)
18:00~18:20

Erhu Concert
18:00~18:30

Dragon Dance (traditional festival
performance featuring a large dragon)
19:00~19:20

Erhu Concert (by Sissi)
19:00~19:20

Erhu Concert
19:00~19:30

Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance
performance using drums)
19:50~20:20




