

Feb. 12 (Thu)			
	Shinchi Chinatown Venue	Chuo Park Venue	Former Chinese Quarter Venue
10:00			
11:30			
12:00			
12:30			
13:00			
13:30			
14:00			
14:30			
15:00			
15:30			
16:00			
16:30			
17:00			
17:30			Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performed with drums) 17:10~17:30
18:00	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performed with drums) 18:00~18:20		
18:30			
19:00	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 19:00~19:30	Sanshin Concert 19:00~19:20	Erhu Concert 19:00~19:30
19:30			
20:00			
20:30		Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 20:10~20:40	
21:00			

Feb. 13 (Fri)			
	Shinchi Chinatown Venue	Chuo Park Venue	Former Chinese Quarter Venue
10:00			
11:30			
12:00			
12:30			
13:00			
13:30			
14:00			
14:30			
15:00			
15:30			
16:00			
16:30			
17:00	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 17:00~17:20		Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performed with drums) 17:10~17:30
17:30			
18:00	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performed with drums) 18:00~18:20	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 18:00~18:20	
18:30			
19:00	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 19:00~19:20	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performance using drums) 19:00~19:30	Erhu Concert 19:00~19:30
19:30			
20:00		Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 20:00~20:20	
20:30			
21:00			

Feb. 14 (Sat)					
	Shinchi Chinatown Venue	Chuo Park Venue	Former Chinese Quarter Venue	Kaji-ichi Venue	Haman-machi Venue
10:00					
11:30					
12:00					
12:30		Chinese Face-Changing Show (traditional performance with instantly changing masks) 12:30~12:45			
13:00					
13:30					
14:00		Emperor's Parade 14:00~14:20			
14:30					Emperor's Parade 14:30~14:50
15:00			Guzheng Concert 15:00~15:20	Emperor's Parade 14:50~15:10	
15:30					Emperor's Parade 15:30~15:50
16:00	Emperor's Parade 16:00~16:30		Erhu Concert 16:00~16:30		
16:30					
17:00		Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 17:00~17:20	Erhu Concert 17:00~17:30		
17:30	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performance using drums) 17:10~17:40				
18:00		Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 18:00~18:20	Erhu Concert 18:00~18:30		
18:30	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 18:10~18:30				
19:00	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 19:00~19:20	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performance using drums) 19:00~19:30	Erhu Concert 19:00~19:30		
19:30					
20:00		Sanshin Concert 20:00~20:20			
20:30					
21:00					

Feb. 15 (Sun)				
	Shinchi Chinatown Venue	Chuo Park Venue	Former Chinese Quarter Venue	Haman-machi Venue
10:00				
11:30				
12:00	Chinese Face-Changing Show (traditional performance with instantly changing masks) 11:45~12:00			
12:30				
13:00				
13:30		Mazu Procession 13:15~13:40	Tai Chi Demonstration 13:30~13:50	
14:00				
14:30				Mazu Procession 14:20~15:30
15:00	Mazu Procession 14:40~15:05	Chinese Face-Changing Show (traditional performance with instantly changing masks) 15:00~15:15	Guzheng Concert 15:00~15:20	
15:30			Mazu Procession 15:15~15:40	
16:00		Sanshin Concert 16:00~16:20		
16:30				
17:00	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performance using drums) 17:00~17:30	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 17:00~17:20	Erhu Concert 17:00~17:30	
17:30				
18:00	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 18:00~18:20	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 18:00~18:20	Erhu Concert 18:00~18:30	
18:30				
19:00	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 19:00~19:20	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performance using drums) 19:00~19:30	Erhu Concert 19:00~19:30	
19:30				
20:00		Sanshin Concert 20:00~20:20		
20:30				
21:00				

Feb. 16 (Mon)			
	Shinchi Chinatown Venue	Chuo Park Venue	Former Chinese Quarter Venue
10:00			
11:30			
12:00			
12:30			
13:00			
13:30			
14:00			
14:30			
15:00			
15:30			
16:00			
16:30			
17:00			
17:30			Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performed with drums) 17:10~17:30
18:00	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performed with drums) 18:00~18:20		
18:30			
19:00	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 19:00~19:30	Sanshin Concert 19:00~19:20	Erhu Concert 19:00~19:30
19:30			
20:00			
20:30		Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 20:10~20:40	
21:00			

Feb. 17 (Tue)			
	Shinchi Chinatown Venue	Chuo Park Venue	Former Chinese Quarter Venue
10:00			
11:30			
12:00			
12:30			
13:00			
13:30			
14:00			
14:30			
15:00			
15:30			
16:00			
16:30			
17:00	Erhu Concert 17:00~17:30		
17:30			
18:00	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performed with drums) 18:00~18:20		
18:30			
19:00	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 19:00~19:30	Sanshin Concert 19:00~19:20	Erhu Concert 19:00~19:30
19:30			
20:00			
20:30		Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 20:10~20:40	
21:00			

Feb. 18 (Wed)			
	Shinchi Chinatown Venue	Chuo Park Venue	Former Chinese Quarter Venue
10:00			
11:30			
12:00			
12:30			
13:00			
13:30			
14:00			
14:30			
15:00			
15:30			
16:00			
16:30			
17:00	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 17:00~17:20		Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performed with drums)(Sat.) 17:10~17:30
17:30			
18:00	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performed with drums) 18:00~18:20		
18:30			
19:00	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 19:00~19:30	Sanshin Concert 19:00~19:20	Erhu Concert 19:00~19:30
19:30			
20:00			
20:30		Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 20:10~20:40	
21:00			

Feb. 19 (Thu)			
	Shinchi Chinatown Venue	Chuo Park Venue	Former Chinese Quarter Venue
10:00			
11:30			
12:00			
12:30			
13:00			
13:30			
14:00			
14:30			
15:00			
15:30			
16:00			
16:30			
17:00			Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performed with drums) 17:00~17:20
17:30			
18:00	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performed with drums) 17:50~18:20		
18:30			
19:00	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 19:00~19:30	Sanshin Concert 19:00~19:20	Erhu Concert 19:00~19:30
19:30			
20:00			
20:30		Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 20:10~20:40	
21:00			

Feb. 20 (Fri)			
	Shinchi Chinatown Venue	Chuo Park Venue	Former Chinese Quarter Venue
10:00			
11:30			
12:00			
12:30			
13:00			
13:30			
14:00			
14:30			
15:00			
15:30			
16:00			
16:30		Children's Yangge Dance Performance 16:30~17:00	
17:00	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 17:00~17:20		
17:30			
18:00			
18:30	Eisa Dance (a traditional Okinawan dance performance using drums) 18:10~18:40	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 18:10~18:30	
19:00	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 19:10~19:30	Sanshin Concert 19:00~19:20	Erhu Concert 19:00~19:30
19:30			
20:00			
20:30		Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 20:10~20:30	
21:00			

Feb. 21 (Sat)					
	Shinchi Chinatown Venue	Chuo Park Venue	Former Chinese Quarter Venue	Kaji-ichi Venue	Haman-machi Venue
10:00					
11:30					
12:00	Chinese Face-Changing Show (traditional performance with instantly changing masks) 11:45~12:00				
12:30					
13:00			Shorinji Kempo Demonstration 13:00~13:20		
13:30					
14:00		Emperor's Parade 14:00~14:20			
14:30					Emperor's Parade 14:30~14:50
15:00				Emperor's Parade 14:50~15:10	
15:30					Emperor's Parade 15:30~15:50
16:00	Emperor's Parade 16:00~16:30		Erhu Concert 16:00~16:30		
16:30					
17:00		Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 17:00~17:20	Erhu Concert 17:00~17:30		
17:30	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performance using drums) 17:10~17:40				
18:00		Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 18:00~18:20	Erhu Concert 18:00~18:30		
18:30	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 18:10~18:30				
19:00	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 19:00~19:20	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performance using drums) 19:00~19:30	Erhu Concert 19:00~19:30		
19:30					
20:00		Sanshin Concert 20:00~20:20			
20:30		Chinese Face-Changing Show (traditional performance with instantly changing masks) 20:45~21:00			
21:00					

Feb. 22 (Sun)			
	Shinchi Chinatown Venue	Chuo Park Venue	Former Chinese Quarter Venue
10:00			
11:30			
12:00			
12:30			
13:00			Shorinji Kempo Demonstration 13:00~13:20
13:30			Tai Chi Demonstration 13:30~13:50
14:00			
14:30			
15:00		Chinese Face-Changing Show (traditional performance with instantly changing masks) 15:00~15:15	
15:30			
16:00		Sanshin Concert 16:00~16:20	Erhu Concert 16:00~16:30
16:30			
17:00	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performance using drums) 17:00~17:30	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 17:00~17:20	Erhu Concert 17:00~17:30
17:30			
18:00	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 18:00~18:20	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 18:00~18:20	Erhu Concert 18:00~18:30
18:30			
19:00	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 19:00~19:20	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performance using drums) 19:00~19:30	Erhu Concert 19:00~19:30
19:30			
20:00		Sanshin Concert 20:00~20:20	
20:30			
21:00			

Feb. 23 (Mon)			
	Shinchi Chinatown Venue	Chuo Park Venue	Former Chinese Quarter Venue
10:00			
11:30			
12:00	Chinese Face-Changing Show (traditional performance with instantly changing masks) 11:45~12:00		
12:30			
13:00			
13:30			
14:00			
14:30			
15:00		Chinese Face-Changing Show (traditional performance with instantly changing masks) 15:00~15:15	
15:30			
16:00			Erhu Concert 16:00~16:30
16:30			
17:00	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 17:00~17:20	Sanshin Concert 17:00~17:20	Erhu Concert 17:00~17:30
17:30			
18:00	Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performance using drums) 17:50~18:20	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 18:00~18:20	Erhu Concert 18:00~18:30
18:30			
19:00	Dragon Dance (traditional festival performance featuring a large dragon) 19:00~19:20	Erhu Concert (by Sissi) 19:00~19:20	Erhu Concert 19:00~19:30
19:30			
20:00		Eisa Dance (traditional Okinawan dance performance using drums) 19:50~20:20	
20:30			
21:00			